LEDioc/FL
TURBO
LED FLOOD LIGHT
PRODUCT SUMMARY
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FIXTURE HOUSING
LIGHT SOURCE / OPTIC SPECIFICATION STANDARDS & CERTIFICATION TEST
• LED Type 1  / Optic :
• LED Type 2  / Optic :

M16 X 2
LEDioc/FL TURBO LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
ORDERING CODE
Note :  1. All product code comes with Standard 3 in 1 Dimmable LED Driver (D) and come with IP66 Remote Gearbox (1).
             2. Non-IP Gear Plate, other driver model, other colour temperature CCT can be made upon request.
(1) : IP66 Remote
 Gearbox
Eg: E3205K08S/D1
(0) : Non-IP Gear Plate
Eg: E3205K08S/D0
Front View
Side View
Rear View
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 320W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E3205K08SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Sports
E3205K15SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Sports
E3205K30SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Sports
E3205K60N/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Sports
E3205K08VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Anti Vibration
E3205K15VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Anti Vibration
E3205K30VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Anti Vibration
E3205K60VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Anti Vibration
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 450W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E4505K08SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 8° Sports
E4505K15SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 15° Sports